Blue Valentine
Inception

Winter’'s Bone

3 Idiots

Katalin Varga

The White Ribbon
The Hangover

La Vie En Rose
Three Times

Time Of The Gypsies
Jaws

The Mirror

Badlands

The Structure Of Crystal
The Samurai

The Girlfriends
Godzilla

Out Of The Past
Faust

The Birth Of A Nation

S6100e01poTNTA:
Héon TIPA:

DVD SALES
by POST
amazon.de
€21,44
€ 11,60
€21,44
€ 36,89

€11,99 - €17,75 (xwpic MNepuavikd)
€10,37

€9,09

€ 14,06

€9,76 (UK) - €15,00

€ 20,90

€18,70 - €23,00

€17,75 - €21,83

€7,75-€12,53

o€ guhhoyr) 5 DVDs (€88,46 - €108,81)
€26,98 (29,95) - €33,19 (36,84)
€25,00 - €30,75

€10,37

€14,99 - €21,44

€22,77(UK) - €28,01

€21,44

~90%
€20,15

DVD SALES
by POST

amazon.co.uk
€17,48
€10,53
€ 11,92
€ 11,23
€ 10,46
€10,54
€7,75
€ 6,36
€ 10,46
€ 13,31
€7,75
€10,15-€14,70
€7,68
€ 36,46
€ 17,81
€ 22,97
€ 11,23
€9,14
€ 16,02
€ 10,46

100%
€13,11

DVD RENTALS
by POST

Video Buster
X oUvTOouQ
val
X (26.9.11)
X
X
val
val
val
X
val
val
val (cuhAoyn)
val
X
X
X
val
val

vai

55%



DVD RENTALS VODPPV VODPPV VODPPV  VODPPV  VODPPV VOD DTO
by POST

Lovefilm Video Buster MUBI Lovefilm universciné Volta.ie iTunes.fr
vdai X
vdai X
val €13,99
vdai X
val €13,99
vai
vdai
vai
vai
vai
vdai
vai
vai
X
vai
vai
vdai
vai
vai
vai

X X X X X X X

<
=l

€35

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X
bundled
bundled

X X X X X X X X X X X © X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X O X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X
X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

95% 5% 5% 10% 5% 0% 10%
€ 3,60 €5,00 € 14,00



seven
X
€21,00
ouvtoua (€16,70)

ouvtoua (€18,91

X — X X

€14,10

X

€27,50
€€aVTA.(€7,61)

video inn

X

€ 19,90
€19,90
X

X

€ 18,70
€12,90
€ 8,90
€ 31,90
X

€ 13,50

x EavTA. (€21,50)

ouvToua (€26,17)

X X X X X X X

15%
€ 20,87

X X X X X X X X

35%
€ 17,96

videorama
X
€ 19,80
€ 19,80
X
€ 18,80
€ 18,90
€ 19,90
€ 19,90
X
X
€12,00
€ 14,00

40%
€17,89

public
€22,99
€12,99
K.TT.(€12,99)
X
€22,99
€19,99
€4,99
€12,99
X
X
1m.5. €12,99
K.TT.(€9,99)
11.5. €9,99
X
X
X

.0, XWPIg EAA.UTTOT.

K.1T. 9 DVD
K.1T.(€19,99)
X

40%
€ 14,99

BéAtiora
ouvouaoTIKa
€22,99
€12,99
€19,80
X
€18,80
€18,70
€4,99
€ 8,90
€ 31,90
€ 27,50
€12,00
€ 14,00
.0. €9,99
X

X X X X X X

60%
€ 16,88

BD Sales

public
X
€ 36,99

X X X X X X X X X X X X

10%
€ 20,00



BD Sales BD Sales
by POST by POST

amazon.de amazon.co.uk

€ 23,36 €22,97
€ 15,98 €20,28
€22,13 €14,86
X X

X

€11,62 €11,85
€13,49 €11,95
€14,75 €10,21- €14,78
X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

X X

x €16,87(dual f.)- €22,97

X €18,18- €24,58

X X

X X

X X

30% 40%
€ 16,89 €18,03
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